



QCYC Women's Open Regatta (WO) 2024

Question for Officials

Date: 2024-08-16

Question No: 04

Question For: Race Committee

Question:

Hello - I paid the registration fee today, but it looks like my registration was deleted as no longer on the list.
Can you reset / re-add please.

Mary Jacobs

Answer:

Response By Printed at 2024-11-22 20:46